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

XMAS SHOPPING BAG heavy vinyl
"Christmas is my bag" $3 Call 947-4064

XMAS STAIR TREADS 4, black rubber ,
w/Xmas cut-outs. New $5 Call 947-4064

XMAS TINS Various sizes & shapes.
9 for $5 Call 947-4064

Sunday, Nov. 1, 11 am. - 1 p.m.
BANGOR, 191 Parkview Ave., MLS #1232960
Don't drive by this one! Built in 1996 amongst an established
neighborhood & the "Tree Streets" Parkview Ave. is between Maple |
& Forest Ave. House has concrete poured foundation w/pensotti
furnace, vinyl siding, asphalt shingled roof, great landscaped yard &
storage bldg in the rear. Walls are sheetrock, newer windows, flring is
wd, st flr 1/2 BA, 2nd flr has full BA & office/BR has its own 1/2 &
BA. Paved drive makes this a house nice & neat. $111,900
Philip L. Adams Jr., 207-990-3929 « 207-944-1672
Adams Real Estate « www.adams-re.com

Saturday, Oct. 31, 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.
CLIFTON, 259 Airline Road, MLS #1229053
Krafty Kreations has gone out of business, but you can
buy their buildings, location, parking & signage! Be the »
first to utilize this 3br home with garage, workshop, [
display area, back up generator and plenty of paved
parking. 15,000 cars a day run by this well placed home
with only an new owner with fresh idea' needed! $74,000
Philip L. Adams Jr., 207-990-3929 « 207-944-1672
Adams Real Estate « www.adams-re.com

XMAS WREATH - 18" X 4 1/2" thick,arti-
ficial with pinecones. $5 Call 947-4064

racing wheels (4)14x7 4 1ug$50.00 732-

TONS OF CHILDREN'S ATA SPARRING
GEAR, BAG, DVDS $300 OBO 812-4469

TREADMILL $90. Lg. Ethan Allen Kit.
Table 6 chairs will seat 10 $350 942-6890

TREADMILL & EXERCISE BIKE $50.
Electrolux carpet cleaner $80 469-3835

TREADMILL Belt works fine, height ad-
juster slips. $25.00 207-942-7505

TREADMILL Welso-cadeance mod 920.
User manual inc. $175 207-722-6033

TRIFLE BOWL Great for
desserts $5 Call 947-4064

TWIN BED SET Haven't been used.
$150.00 EMAIL brnchlaique @gmail.com

TWO 9X7 STEEL GARAGE DOORS w/
hardware and two garage door openers
$500 207-989-1400

TWO BIKE CARRIER TRUNK/HATCH
MOUNTED VG Cond $20.00 307-6486

holiday

TY BEANIE BABY-PANDA " Fortune" ,
black/white. $3 Call 947-4064

TY BEANIE BABY-POLAR BEAR "Auro-
ra" Issued 2-3-2000 $3 Call 947-4064

TY BEANIE BABY-WORM "SQUIRMY"
green w/yellow $3 Call 947-4064

UNDER ARMOUR MENS 9.5 BLACK
LEATHER SNEAKERS $20.00 307-6486

UNDER ARMOUR SMALL BLACK BAG
In VG Cond. Only $20.00 207-307-6486

V-TECH READER SOFTWARE Ages 3-7,
educational. 4/$10 Call 947-4064

VAN 1991 Grand Voyager needs motor
$500.00 207-327-2023

VINTAGE SCHWINN STATIONARY EX-
ERCISE BIKE $100 OBO 207-947-2523

WASHER top-load 3+yrs like new still
hooked-up,Bgr. $249 207-745-2838
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WASHER- topload is still hooked-up
whirpool 4+yrs Bangor $249, 745-2838

WASHER/DRYER 8 year old Kenmore
heavy duty washer. 3 year old GE dryer.
Both excellent condition. $350.00 207-
307-1334

WEATHERTECH CAR FLOOR LINERS
Fits front floor 2010 Ford Fusion/Mer-
cury Milan. Both like new. $39.00 207-
848-7115

WEATHERTECH FLOORLINER 3PC Sub-
aru OB 10-14, Leg 10-13 $95- 307-6486

WEIGHT BENCH Weight bench and
weights. $100 207-825-3710

3992 rob1983@midmaine.com
705

Child/Adult Care

HOME DAYCARE OPENINGS
Licensed, 30 yrs exp. Bangor East Side,
close to EMMC & schools. 945-6585

Craft Fairs 710

ANNUAL OLD COUNTRY STORE FAIR
at East Orrington Congregational
Church, 38 Johnson Mill Rd., Fri., Nov.
6, 4-7:30 pm & Sat. Nov. 7, 9 am-2pm.
Dinner served on Fri. Lunch on Sat.
Credit Cards Accepted.

CARMEL 158 Cook Road, Sat & Sun, 8-
4. Rain or Shine. Tools, misc household

Free Found Ads 715

items. Mens/Womens/Girls sz 7-14
clothes. Lots of stuff!
NEW BABY CARRIAGE
Found at the Forest parking lot in
Bangor.
207- 866 8532 ORONO 42 Penobscot St., inside sale,

rain or shine, Fri. & Sat., 8-noon. Lots of
vintage, Christmas, antique dishware,
pottery from Germany, etc. 852-5189.

Garage/Yard Sales 720

BANGOR FLEA MARKET 1192 Ohio St.,
Sat Oct 31, 9- 3Trick or Treat at The
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